
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              ALPSALPINE SSCM110100
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  ALPSALPINE
                

 Package
 SMD

 Description
 
                1mA 5V SPDT SMD  Microswitches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.3176
                      	$ 1.59
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.2572
                      	$ 12.86
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.2314
                      	$ 34.71
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.1991
                      	$ 99.55
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.1847
                      	$ 554.10
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.1761
                      	$ 1056.60



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  